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Alcance Technologies, Chennai. 21.03.2017, Tuesday  

S.NO 
ROLL 

NO 
NAME MAJOR POST 

1. 856 RAMA MANICKAM.K B.COM Business Development Executive 

Karvy Stock Broking Ltd, Chennai. 18.03.2017, Saturday  

S.NO ROLL NO NAME MAJOR POST 

1.  794 ANANDHA KUMAR.K B.COM Financial Advisor(sales) 

2.  825 KATRTHICK.G B.COM Financial Advisor(sales) 

3.  874 NAGARAJAN.J B.COM 
Financial Advisor(sales) 

4.  1604 PETHRAJ.K B.COM 
Financial Advisor(sales) 

5.  967 ARUNKUMAR.E B.COM Financial Advisor(sales) 

SKN Organics (P) Ltd, 06.03.2017, Monday 

S.NO ROLLNO NAME MAJOR POST 

1. 702 VIVEK.V B.COM Accountant 

2. 777 VIJAYA KUMAR.N B.COM Accountant 

3. 792 VEERA KUMAR.P B.COM Store Keeper 

4. 825 KATRTHICK.G B.COM Accountant 

5. 843 PACKIARAJ.J B.COM Sales Representatives 

6. 907 GOPINATH.R B.COM Sales Representatives 

7. 856 RAMAMANIKKAM.K B.COM Accountant 

Shriram Transport Finance Co Ltd - 06 – 05 – 2017  

S.NO ROLL NO NAME MAJOR POST 

13. PG58 Aravinth Raja N M.Com Relationship Executive 

14. PG52 MuthuRangan M M.Com Relationship Executive 

 

 

 

 

 



Airtel, 24.03.2017, Friday 

S.NO ROLLNO NAME MAJOR POST 

1.  702 VIVEK.V B.COM Non Voice and Voice 

2.  733 KANNAN.T B.COM BPO 

3.  792 VEERA KUMAR.P B.COM BPO 

4.  873 SRI RAM .M B.COM Non Voice and Voice 

5.  946 PATHMANABAN.D B.COM BPO 

6.  1626 AJITH KUMAR.K B.COM Non Voice and Voice 

Blue Chip Corporation. 24.03.2017, Friday 

S.NO ROLLNO NAME MAJOR POST 

1.  702 VIVEK.V B.COM Support Representative 

2.  762 ANANTHA KRISHNAN.P B.COM Support Representative 

3.  777 VIJAYA KUMAR.N B.COM Support Representative 

4.  825 KARTHICK.G B.COM Support Representative 

5.  946 PATHMANABAN.D B.COM Support Representative 

6.  967 ARUNKUMAR.E B.COM Support Representative 

7.  1626 AJITH KUMAR.K B.COM Support Representative 

Eureka Forbes 24.03.2017, Friday  

S.NO ROLLNO NAME MAJOR POST 

1.  818 ALAGARSAMY.S B.COM Sales Executive 

2.  762 ANANTHA KRISHNAN.P B.COM Sales Executive 

3.  726 KALAISELVAN.R B.COM Sales Executive 

4.  1604 PETHRAJ.K B.COM Sales Executive 

5.  792 VEERA KUMAR.P B.COM Sales Executive 

6.  777 VIJAYA KUMAR.N B.COM Sales Executive 

7.  956 VIJAYARAJAN.R B.COM Sales Executive 

8.  967 ARUN KUMAR.E B.COM Sales Executive 

9.  PG58 ARAVINTH RAJA N M.COM Sales Executive 

10.  PG56 BALAGANESH G M.COM Sales Executive 

11.  PG 52 MUTHURENGAN M M.COM Sales Executive 

12.  PG57 SARAVANAKUMAR T M.COM Sales Executive 

13.  PG54 SURESH KUMAR S M.COM Sales Executive 

Vertex Solution, 24.03.2017, Friday 

S.NO ROLLNO NAME MAJOR POST 

1.  726 KALAISELVAN.R B.COM Junior Business Analyst 

2.  731 MUTHURAJ.P B.COM Junior Business Analyst 

3.  762 ANANTHA KRISHNAN.P B.COM Junior Business Analyst 

4.  818 ALAGARSAMY.S B.COM Junior Business Analyst 

5.  933 GNANASEKARAN.V B.COM Junior Business Analyst 

6.  1616 MANGAL NATHAN.P B.COM Junior Business Analyst 

 


